COCKTAILS - 17

CORNELIUS MARTINI
Ketel One Vodka, black lemon bitters

ROY’S ESPRESSO MARTINI

Don Q Cristal Rum, Caffe Vita Cold Shot
Espresso, Giffard Vanille, Highside
Walnut Liqueur, Chocolate Bitters

BAYLE CORNER

Grey Goose Vodka, Raspberry
Liqueur, House Lemon Cordial,
Absinthe Mist

WHITE NEGRONI

Nolet’s Gin, Vermouth infused with
Orange and Peppercorn, Salers
Aperitif

AVIATION

Butterfly Pea Flower-infused Big Gin,
Créme de Violette, Clarified Citrus,
Luxardo Cherry Liqueur, Simple Syrup

OBSERVATORY SOUR

Tequila Corazén, Giffard Peach Liqueur,
Lemon Juice, Passionfruit Puree, Orgeat,
Egg White (contains nuts)

SUBMARINE CLUB

LALO Tequila, Campari, Elderflower
Liqueur, Yuzu Syrup, Topped With
Soda Water

22

Let our bartenders craft a custom
cocktail or mocktail to your taste!

JAPANESE PLUM HIGHBALL

Suntory Toki Whisky, Damson Plum
Liqueur, Yuzu Juice, Ginger Beer

AUNT VIVIAN'S SIP

Salcombe Pink Gin, Cherry Blossom
Vermouth, Giffard Lychee, Supasawa,
Simple Syrup

YESLER OLD FASHIONED

Old Forester Rye, Highside Walnut
Liqueur, vanilla, bitters

NORMAN OLD FASHIONED

Monson VSOP Brandy, Hood River
Apple Monson, Calvados, Earl Grey
syrup, Scrappys New Orleans bitters

OLMSTEAD OLD FASHIONED

Dewar’s Blended Scotch, honey syrup,
black lemon bitters

MASALA OLD FASHIONED

Woodinville Bourbon, Masala and
Cardamom Syrup, Angostura Bitters

36

For Old Fashioned enthusiasts: enjoy a
flight of three, 1.5 oz pours each.

Washington State law requires proof of age with a valid ID.
We accept credit card payments only.



BEER & WINE

8 60Z 90Z
JOSEPH MELLOT SINCERITE 16 23
SAUVIGNQN BLANC
GUINNESS IRISH STOUT Val de Loire, France
JOHNNY UTAH PALE ALE CHATEAU STE MICHELLE PINOT GRIGIO 15 21
Columbia Valley, WA
PERONI ITALIAN PILSNER
ROGERS PILSNER CHATEAU STE MICHELLE 15 21
CHARDONNAY
Columbia Valley, Washington
BEAUJOLAIS ROSE 16 23
7 Beaujolias, France
local and domestic staples
ATHLETIC BREWING CO GOLDEN ALE
ATHLETIC BREWING CO IPA PASSIONATE RED BLEND LI
endoza, Argentina
JOSH CELLARS CABARNET SAUVIGNON 15 21
North Coast, CA
ZORZAL PINOT NOIR 16 23

Mendoza, Argentina

VEUVE CLIQUOT YELLOW LABEL 30
Reims, France

VEUVE CLIQUOT BRUT ROSE 32
Reims, France

CHANDON BRUTE 15
California

LOUIS ROEDERER BRUTE CRISTAL

Champagne, France

DOM RUINART BLAC DE BLANCS

Champagne, France

Washington State law requires proof of age with a valid ID.
We accept credit card payments only.

To0ML

60

96

96

60

96
a6

60

130

135

96

350

240



TEMPERANCE DRINKS

NON-ALCOHOLIC | MOCKTAILS

LAVENDER SKYLINE 14 ONE WHO TOUCHES THE SKY 14
Lyre’s Dry London Spirit, Blue Agave Blanco Spirit, Pineapple
Lavender Syrup, Clarified Citrus, and Elderflower Cordials,
Mionetto Sparkling N/A Wine Grapefruit and Lemon Juice
THE PRESS RUN 15 DOCKSIDE STORY 16
Lyre's N/A American Malt, Lyre'S Lyre's N/A Dark Cane Ruml
Amaretti, Lemon, Simple Syrup, Lime, Simple Syrup
Egg White
THE NIGHT WATCH 16 REDACTED 16
Lyre’s N/A Coffee Spirit, Lyre's Lyre’s N/A London Dry Gin,
Amaretti, Café Vita Cold Brew, Wlldertpn Lustre, Cranberry,
Simple Syrup Lime, Simple Syrup

CAFFE VITA DRIP COFFEE ]

HOUSE MADE LEMONADE 6

HOUSE BREWED ICED TEA 4

0’'S GINGER BEER 1

ASSORTED COCA-COLA PRODUCTS 4

ASSORTED HOT TEA SELECTIONS 4

Washington State law requires proof of age with a valid ID.
We accept credit card payments only.



; DAL
SPIRITS

q.:W'\\ !
VODKA TEQUILA/MEZCAL
Belvedere 15 Casa Noble Reposado 17
Ketel One 14 Casa Noble Anrejo 21
Grey Goose 14 Casa Noble Blanco 17
Tito's 12 Codigo 1530 Blanco 22
Wheatley 10 Codigo Rosa 25
Codigo Anejo 37
Corazon 10
GIN/GENEVER/AQUAVIT Don Julio Afiejo 23
Big Gin 10 Don Julio Blanco 21
Hendrick's 13 Don Julio Reposado 17
Monkey 47 16 llegal Joven 14
Nolet's 17 llegal Reposado 18
Suntory Roku Gin 12 Los Siete Misterios Doba-Yej 15
Tanqueray 10 13 Patrén Silver 18
Salcombe Pink Gin 18 Siete Leguas Reposado 21
RUM/PISCO/CACHACA BRANDY/COGNAC
Gobernador Pisco 12 Hennessy VS 14
Diplimatico Planas 13 Hennessy VSOP 20
Don Q Cristal 10 Hennessy XO 54
Flor de Cana 18yr 22 Rémy VSOP 17
Singani 63 12

Washington State law requires proof of age with a valid ID.
We accept credit card payments only.



Angel's Envy

Blanton's

Bomberger's Declaration 2021
Buffalo Trace

Eagle Rare 10yr
Michter's 10yr
Michter's 20yr

Old Fitzgerald 8yr

Old Forester 1870

Old Forester 1897

Old Forester 1910

Old Forester 1920

Old Forester Bourbon
Pappy Van Winkle 12yr
Pappy Van Winkle 15yr
W.L. Weller Full Proof
W.L. Weller Single Barrel
W.L. Weller CYPB
Weller Antique 107
Woodford Reserve
Woodinville 8yr
Woodinville

SPIRITS

15
20

10
20
40
250
24
16
16
16
16
13
50
140
50
50
80
45
16
45
16

High West Double Rye

25

Jefferson's Ocean: Aged at Sea Double Barrel Rye 30

Michter's 10yr Rye
Michter's Single Barrel
Old Forester Rye

Sazerac 18yr

Thomas Handy Sazerac
WhistlePig 10yr
WhistlePig Old World 12yr
Woodinville

Aberlour Abunadh Single Malt
Dewar’s White

Laphroaig 10yr

Lagavulin 16

Macallan 12yr Sherry Cask

Hatozaki Finest

Hatozaki Omakase

Suntory Toki Whisky
Yamazaki 12yr

Jameson

Jameson Black Barrel
Pendleton Canadian Whiskey
Pendleton Midnight

Washington State law requires proof of age with a valid ID.
We accept credit card payments only.

45
15
11
130
70
25
40
16

34
10
25
22
18

16
30
13
30
11
14
12
14



Sl Jewsh.

HAPPENINGS

Shake things up with our hands-on cocktail
classes, where you'll craft Smith Tower-style
drinks using premium ingredients and pro
tools—guided by our expert bartenders.
With rotating themes and menus, it's a
perfect pour for date nights, friend outings,
or team events.

Ages 21+ only.

Boozy Afternoon Tea at Smith Tower
blends tradition with a twist. Enjoy a
curated selection of loose-leaf teas, paired
with sweet and savory bites, all served 35
floors above Seattle. Each ticket includes a
Special-TEA Cocktail or mocktail crafted
to complement your chosen tea. From
classic brews to boozy sips, it's a timeless
tradition served with a spirited spin.

CLASSES

Ask Your Server for More Details or Scan
the QR Code for Details and to Purchase.



