

COCKTAILS - 17



CORNELIUS MARTINI

Ketel One Vodka, black lemon bitters



ROY'S ESPRESSO MARTINI

Don Q Cristal Rum, Caffè Vita Cold Shot Espresso, Giffard Vanille, Highside Walnut Liqueur, Chocolate Bitters



BAYLE CORNER

Grey Goose Vodka, Raspberry Liqueur, House Lemon Cordial, Absinthe Mist



WHITE NEGRONI

Nolet's Gin, Vermouth infused with Orange and Peppercorn, Salers Aperitif



AVIATION

Butterfly Pea Flower-infused Big Gin, Crème de Violette, Clarified Citrus, Luxardo Cherry Liqueur, Simple Syrup



OBSERVATORY SOUR

Tequila Corazón, Giffard Peach Liqueur, Lemon Juice, Passionfruit Puree, Orgeat, Egg White (contains nuts)



SUBMARINE CLUB

LALO Tequila, Campari, Elderflower Liqueur, Yuzu Syrup, Topped With Soda Water



JAPANESE PLUM HIGHBALL

Suntory Toki Whisky, Damson Plum Liqueur, Yuzu Juice, Ginger Beer



AUNT VIVIAN'S SIP

Salcombe Pink Gin, Cherry Blossom Vermouth, Giffard Lychee, Supasawa, Simple Syrup



YESLER OLD FASHIONED

Old Forester Rye, Highside Walnut Liqueur, vanilla, bitters



NORMAN OLD FASHIONED

Monson VSOP Brandy, Hood River Apple Monson, Calvados, Earl Grey syrup, Scruppys New Orleans bitters



OLMSTEAD OLD FASHIONED

Dewar's Blended Scotch, honey syrup, black lemon bitters



MASALA OLD FASHIONED

Woodinville Bourbon, Masala and Cardamom Syrup, Angostura Bitters

BARTENDER'S CHOICE

22

Let our bartenders craft a custom cocktail or mocktail to your taste!

OLD FASHIONED FLIGHT

36

For Old Fashioned enthusiasts: enjoy a flight of three, 1.5 oz pours each.

Washington State law requires proof of age with a valid ID.
We accept credit card payments only.

BEER & WINE

BOTTLES & CANS

8

GUINNESS IRISH STOUT
JOHNNY UTAH PALE ALE
PERONI ITALIAN PILSNER
ROGERS PILSNER

N/A BOTTLES & CANS

7

local and domestic staples

ATHLETIC BREWING CO GOLDEN ALE
ATHLETIC BREWING CO IPA

WHITE & ROSÉ

6OZ 9OZ 750ML

JOSEPH MELLOTT SINCERITE
SAUVIGNON BLANC
Val de Loire, France

16 23 60

CHATEAU STE MICHELLE PINOT GRIGIO
Columbia Valley, WA

15 21 56

CHATEAU STE MICHELLE
CHARDONNAY
Columbia Valley, Washington

15 21 56

BEAUJOLAIS ROSÉ
Beaujolais, France

16 23 60

RED

PASSIONATE RED BLEND
Mendoza, Argentina

15 21 56

JOSH CELLARS CABARNET SAUVIGNON
North Coast, CA

15 21 56

ZORZAL PINOT NOIR
Mendoza, Argentina

16 23 60

BUBBLES

VEUVE CLIQUOT YELLOW LABEL
Reims, France

30 130

VEUVE CLIQUOT BRUT ROSÉ
Reims, France

32 135

CHANDON BRUTE
California

15 56

LOUIS ROEDERER BRUTE CRISTAL
Champagne, France

350

DOM RUINART BLAC DE BLANCS
Champagne, France

240

Washington State law requires proof of age with a valid ID.
We accept credit card payments only.

TEMPERANCE DRINKS

NON-ALCOHOLIC | MOCKTAILS



LAVENDER SKYLINE

14

Lyre's Dry London Spirit, Blue Lavender Syrup, Clarified Citrus, Mionetto Sparkling N/A Wine



ONE WHO TOUCHES THE SKY

14

Agave Blanco Spirit, Pineapple and Elderflower Cordials, Grapefruit and Lemon Juice



THE PRESS RUN

15

Lyre's N/A American Malt, Lyre's Amaretti, Lemon, Simple Syrup, Egg White



DOCKSIDE STORY

16

Lyre's N/A Dark Cane Rum, Lime, Simple Syrup



THE NIGHT WATCH

16

Lyre's N/A Coffee Spirit, Lyre's Amaretti, Café Vita Cold Brew, Simple Syrup



REDACTED

16

Lyre's N/A London Dry Gin, Wilderton Lustre, Cranberry, Lime, Simple Syrup

ADDITIONAL N/A BEVERAGES

CAFFE VITA DRIP COFFEE	5
HOUSE MADE LEMONADE	6
HOUSE BREWED ICED TEA	4
Q'S GINGER BEER	7
ASSORTED COCA-COLA PRODUCTS	4
ASSORTED HOT TEA SELECTIONS	4

Washington State law requires proof of age with a valid ID.
We accept credit card payments only.

SPIRITS

VODKA

Belvedere	15
Ketel One	14
Grey Goose	14
Tito's	12
Wheatley	10

GIN/GENEVER/AQUAVIT

Big Gin	10
Hendrick's	13
Monkey 47	16
Nolet's	17
Suntory Roku Gin	12
Tanqueray 10	13
Salcombe Pink Gin	18

RUM/PISCO/CACHACA

Gobernador Pisco	12
Diplimatico Planas	13
Don Q Cristal	10
Flor de Caña 18yr	22

TEQUILA/MEZCAL

Casa Noble Reposado	17
Casa Noble Añejo	21
Casa Noble Blanco	17
Codigo 1530 Blanco	22
Codigo Rosa	25
Codigo Añejo	37
Corazon	10
Don Julio Añejo	23
Don Julio Blanco	21
Don Julio Reposado	17
Illegal Joven	14
Illegal Reposado	18
Los Siete Misterios Doba-Yej	15
Patrón Silver	18
Siete Leguas Reposado	21

BRANDY/COGNAC

Hennessy VS	14
Hennessy VSOP	20
Hennessy XO	54
Rémy VSOP	17
Singani 63	12

Washington State law requires proof of age with a valid ID.
We accept credit card payments only.

SPIRITS

BOURBON

Angel's Envy	15
Blanton's	20
Bomberger's Declaration 2021	30
Buffalo Trace	10
Eagle Rare 10yr	20
Michter's 10yr	40
Michter's 20yr	250
Old Fitzgerald 8yr	24
Old Forester 1870	16
Old Forester 1897	16
Old Forester 1910	16
Old Forester 1920	16
Old Forester Bourbon	13
Pappy Van Winkle 12yr	50
Pappy Van Winkle 15yr	140
W.L. Weller Full Proof	50
W.L. Weller Single Barrel	50
W.L. Weller CYPB	80
Weller Antique 107	45
Woodford Reserve	16
Woodinville 8yr	45
Woodinville	16

RYE

High West Double Rye	25
Jefferson's Ocean: Aged at Sea Double Barrel Rye	30
Michter's 10yr Rye	45
Michter's Single Barrel	15
Old Forester Rye	11
Sazerac 18yr	130
Thomas Handy Sazerac	70
WhistlePig 10yr	25
WhistlePig Old World 12yr	40
Woodinville	16

SINGLE MALT/SCOTCH

Aberlour Abunadh Single Malt	34
Dewar's White	10
Laphroaig 10yr	25
Lagavulin 16	22
Macallan 12yr Sherry Cask	18

INTERNATIONAL WHISKEY

Hatozaki Finest	16
Hatozaki Omakase	30
Suntory Toki Whisky	13
Yamazaki 12yr	30
Jameson	11
Jameson Black Barrel	14
Pendleton Canadian Whiskey	12
Pendleton Midnight	14

Washington State law requires proof of age with a valid ID.
We accept credit card payments only.

Smith Tower

HAPPENINGS



Boozy Afternoon Tea at Smith Tower blends tradition with a twist. Enjoy a curated selection of loose-leaf teas, paired with sweet and savory bites, all served 35 floors above Seattle. Each ticket includes a Special-TEA Cocktail or mocktail crafted to complement your chosen tea. From classic brews to boozy sips, it's a timeless tradition served with a spirited spin.

Shake things up with our hands-on cocktail classes, where you'll craft Smith Tower-style drinks using premium ingredients and pro tools—guided by our expert bartenders.

With rotating themes and menus, it's a perfect pour for date nights, friend outings, or team events.

Ages 21+ only.



C L A S S E S



Ask Your Server for More Details or Scan the QR Code for Details and to Purchase.